
Handler HCN Dog DCN Section Opening Faults Time Power Closing Placing
Judy Cockburn 90037 Upton 202046 large 100 0 14.727 85.273 1st
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Karma 202017 Large 100 0 15.784 84.216 2nd
Amanda Clifton 90130 Darcey 202194 large 100 5 18.676 76.324 3rd
Jacqueline Millard 90141 Chester 202205 large 100 5 20.073 74.927 4th
Claire Thorpe 90031 Bear 202134 Large 100 15 18.516 66.484 5th
Caroline Walker 90135 Harley 202199 large 100 20 19.286 60.714
Peter van der Veer 90125 Sita 202178 large 100 20 22.673 57.327
Jess Norman 90142 Wispa 202206 large 100 30 16.242 53.758
Emma Jenkinson 90139 Rory 202203 large 100 30 18.694 51.306
Steve Clark 90153 Albus 202216 large 100 100 0 0
Dawn Larkin 90137 Molly Collie 202201 large 100 100 0 0
Vicky Adamson 90156 Ruby 202219 large 100 100 0 0
pauline jackson 90149 Mr T 202213 large 100 100 0 0
pauline jackson 90149 Bug 202213 large 100 100 0 0
Amanda Whyte 90128 Poppy 202192 large 100 100 0 0
Karen Pavey 90147 Ava 202211 large 100 100 0 0
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Gambler 202063 Large 100 100 0 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Olive 202050 small 100 0 13.343 86.657 1st
Claire Thorpe 90031 Sammy 202036 Small 100 0 13.681 86.319 2nd
Astrid Darragh 90132 Momo 202196 small 100 0 20.529 79.471 3rd
Ann-Marie Williamson 90028 Jemma 202108 Small 100 5 16.644 78.356 4th
Rob Foster 90151 Puzzle 202215 small 100 5 19.826 75.174 5th
Sue Foster 90154 Red 202217 small 100 10 16.654 73.346
Erin Woodmansey 90140 Winnie 202204 small 100 5 21.785 73.215
Karen Hyatt 90146 Eller 202210 small 100 15 20.332 64.668
Susan Oddell 90155 Dudley 202218 small 100 20 20.992 59.008
Astrid Darragh 90132 Maya 202197 small 100 20 21.594 58.406
Megan Griffiths 90148 Alex 202212 small 100 15 31.171 53.829
Julie Martin 90144 Molly 202208 small 100 10 45.198 44.802
Rose Marie Vella Ainsworth 90046 Bailey 202058 small 100 40 35.455 24.545
Alice Kitching 90127 Ted Kitching 202191 small 100 100 0 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Roxy 202050 small 100 100 0 0
Julie Martin 90144 Daisy 202208 veteran 100 0 26.151 73.849 1st
Ben Fawkes 90134 Danny 202198 veteran 100 10 18.268 71.732 2nd
Charlotte Sinclair 90136 Misty 202200 veteran 100 5 30.829 64.171 3rd
Dawn Larkin 90137 Benny Longlegs202201 veteran 100 100 0 0
Annelies Gevekaar 90131 Misty 202195 veteran 100 100 0 0
Joanne Meese 90143 Belle 202207 veteran 100 100 0 0
Ginette Evans 90032 Muffin 202037 veteran 100 100 0 0
Ginette Evans 90032 Prada 202037 veteran 100 100 0 0
Amanda Whyte 90128 Fenda 202192 veteran 100 100 0 0

Yorkshire Hoopers Show 13th September 2020 Hoopers 1



Handler HCN Dog DCN Section Opening Faults Time Power Closing Placing
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Gambler 202063 Large 100 0 14.487 85.513 1st
Judy Cockburn 90037 Upton 202046 large 100 0 14.977 85.023 2nd
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Karma 202017 Large 100 0 16.406 83.594 3rd
Jacqueline Millard 90141 Chester 202205 large 100 0 18.375 81.625 4th
Amanda Whyte 90128 Poppy 202192 large 100 0 19.532 80.468 5th
Jess Norman 90142 Wispa 202206 large 100 5 16.775 78.225
Emma Jenkinson 90139 Rory 202203 large 100 10 17.096 72.904
Peter van der Veer 90125 Sita 202178 large 100 5 24.846 70.154
Caroline Walker 90135 Harley 202199 large 100 15 20.609 64.391
Claire Thorpe 90031 Bear 202134 Large 100 15 28.062 56.938
Amanda Clifton 90130 Darcey 202194 large 100 100 0 0
Steve Clark 90153 Albus 202216 large 100 100 0 0
Dawn Larkin 90137 Molly Collie 202201 large 100 100 0 0
Vicky Adamson 90156 Ruby 202219 large 100 100 0 0
pauline jackson 90149 Mr T 202213 large 100 100 0 0
pauline jackson 90149 Bug 202213 large 100 100 0 0
Karen Pavey 90147 Ava 202211 large 100 100 0 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Olive 202050 small 100 0 13.783 86.217 1st
Astrid Darragh 90132 Momo 202196 small 100 0 19.659 80.341 2nd
Ann-Marie Williamson 90028 Jemma 202108 Small 100 5 16.898 78.102 3rd
Erin Woodmansey 90140 Winnie 202204 small 100 0 22.116 77.884 4th
Megan Griffiths 90148 Alex 202212 small 100 5 19.813 75.187 5th
Sue Foster 90154 Red 202217 small 100 15 16.917 68.083
Rob Foster 90151 Puzzle 202215 small 100 15 20.279 64.721
Rose Marie Vella Ainsworth 90046 Bailey 202058 small 100 10 25.743 64.257
Astrid Darragh 90132 Maya 202197 small 100 15 25.336 59.664
Susan Oddell 90155 Dudley 202218 small 100 25 16.712 58.288
Julie Martin 90144 Molly 202208 small 100 15 46.346 38.654
Alice Kitching 90127 Ted Kitching 202191 small 100 100 0 0
Karen Hyatt 90146 Eller 202210 small 100 100 0 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Roxy 202050 small 100 100 0 0
Claire Thorpe 90031 Sammy 202036 Small 100 100 0 0
Ginette Evans 90032 Muffin 202037 veteran 100 0 19.591 80.409 1st
Amanda Whyte 90128 Fenda 202192 veteran 100 0 22.924 77.076 2nd
Ben Fawkes 90134 Danny 202198 veteran 100 5 18.125 76.875 3rd
Julie Martin 90144 Daisy 202208 veteran 100 0 28.684 71.316 4th
Charlotte Sinclair 90136 Misty 202200 veteran 100 0 30.206 69.794 5th
Ginette Evans 90032 Prada 202037 veteran 100 20 20.16 59.84
Joanne Meese 90143 Belle 202207 veteran 100 25 33.405 41.595
Dawn Larkin 90137 Benny Longlegs202201 veteran 100 100 0 0
Annelies Gevekaar 90131 Misty 202195 veteran 100 100 0 0
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Handler HCN Dog DCN Section Opening Faults Time Power Closing Placing
Jess Norman 90142 Wispa 202206 large 100 5 18.61 76.39 1st
Amanda Whyte 90128 Poppy 202192 large 100 0 27.289 72.711 2nd
Amanda Clifton 90130 Darcey 202194 large 100 100 0
Judy Cockburn 90037 Upton 202046 large 100 100 0
Steve Clark 90153 Albus 202216 large 100 100 0
Caroline Walker 90135 Harley 202199 large 100 100 0
Dawn Larkin 90137 Molly Collie 202201 large 100 100 0
Jacqueline Millard 90141 Chester 202205 large 100 100 0
Emma Jenkinson 90139 Rory 202203 large 100 100 0
Vicky Adamson 90156 Ruby 202219 large 100 100 0
pauline jackson 90149 Mr T 202213 large 100 100 0
pauline jackson 90149 Bug 202213 large 100 100 0
Peter van der Veer 90125 Sita 202178 large 100 100 0
Karen Pavey 90147 Ava 202211 large 100 100 0
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Karma 202017 Large 100 100 0
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Gambler 202063 Large 100 100 0
Claire Thorpe 90031 Bear 202134 Large 100 100 0
Astrid Darragh 90132 Momo 202196 small 100 0 20.437 79.563 1st
Astrid Darragh 90132 Maya 202197 small 100 0 22.831 77.169 2nd
Ann-Marie Williamson 90028 Jemma 202108 Small 100 5 19.65 75.35 3rd
Julie Martin 90144 Molly 202208 small 100 0 50.854 49.146 4th
Megan Griffiths 90148 Alex 202212 small 100 100 0
Erin Woodmansey 90140 Winnie 202204 small 100 100 0
Alice Kitching 90127 Ted Kitching 202191 small 100 100 0
Susan Oddell 90155 Dudley 202218 small 100 100 0
Rob Foster 90151 Puzzle 202215 small 100 100 0
Rose Marie Vella Ainsworth 90046 Bailey 202058 small 100 100 0
Sue Foster 90154 Red 202217 small 100 100 0
Karen Hyatt 90146 Eller 202210 small 100 100 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Roxy 202050 small 100 100 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Olive 202050 small 100 100 0
Claire Thorpe 90031 Sammy 202036 Small 100 100 0
Julie Martin 90144 Daisy 202208 veteran 100 0 28.124 71.876 1st
Ben Fawkes 90134 Danny 202198 veteran 100 10 21.749 68.251 2nd
Charlotte Sinclair 90136 Misty 202200 veteran 100 5 40.428 54.572 3rd
Dawn Larkin 90137 Benny Longlegs202201 veteran 100 100 0
Annelies Gevekaar 90131 Misty 202195 veteran 100 100 0
Joanne Meese 90143 Belle 202207 veteran 100 100 0
Ginette Evans 90032 Muffin 202037 veteran 100 100 0
Ginette Evans 90032 Prada 202037 veteran 100 100 0
Amanda Whyte 90128 Fenda 202192 veteran 100 100 0
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Handler HCN Dog DCN Section Opening Faults Time Power Closing Placing
Karen Pavey 90147 Ava 202211 large 100 0 17.158 82.842 1st
Amanda Clifton 90130 Darcey 202194 large 100 100 0 0
Judy Cockburn 90037 Upton 202046 large 100 100 0 0
Steve Clark 90153 Albus 202216 large 100 100 0 0
Caroline Walker 90135 Harley 202199 large 100 100 0 0
Dawn Larkin 90137 Molly Collie 202201 large 100 100 0 0
Jacqueline Millard 90141 Chester 202205 large 100 100 0 0
Emma Jenkinson 90139 Rory 202203 large 100 100 0 0
Vicky Adamson 90156 Ruby 202219 large 100 100 0 0
pauline jackson 90149 Mr T 202213 large 100 100 0 0
pauline jackson 90149 Bug 202213 large 100 100 0 0
Peter van der Veer 90125 Sita 202178 large 100 100 0 0
Amanda Whyte 90128 Poppy 202192 large 100 100 0 0
Jess Norman 90142 Wispa 202206 large 100 100 0 0
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Karma 202017 Large 100 100 0 0
Sarah Hamblin 90020 Gambler 202063 Large 100 100 0 0
Claire Thorpe 90031 Bear 202134 Large 100 100 0 0
Erin Woodmansey 90140 Winnie 202204 small 100 10 18.44 71.56 1st
Rose Marie Vella Ainsworth 90046 Bailey 202058 small 100 5 32.018 62.982 2nd
Megan Griffiths 90148 Alex 202212 small 100 100 0 0
Ann-Marie Williamson 90028 Jemma 202108 Small 100 100 0 0
Alice Kitching 90127 Ted Kitching 202191 small 100 100 0 0
Susan Oddell 90155 Dudley 202218 small 100 100 0 0
Astrid Darragh 90132 Momo 202196 small 100 100 0 0
Astrid Darragh 90132 Maya 202197 small 100 100 0 0
Julie Martin 90144 Molly 202208 small 100 100 0 0
Rob Foster 90151 Puzzle 202215 small 100 100 0 0
Sue Foster 90154 Red 202217 small 100 100 0 0
Karen Hyatt 90146 Eller 202210 small 100 100 0 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Roxy 202050 small 100 100 0 0
Kevin McGee 90040 Olive 202050 small 100 100 0 0
Claire Thorpe 90031 Sammy 202036 Small 100 100 0 0
Annelies Gevekaar 90131 Misty 202195 veteran 100 5 18.567 76.433 1st
Ben Fawkes 90134 Danny 202198 veteran 100 5 19.446 75.554 2nd
Julie Martin 90144 Daisy 202208 veteran 100 0 28.418 71.582 3rd
Charlotte Sinclair 90136 Misty 202200 veteran 100 0 30.777 69.223 4th
Joanne Meese 90143 Belle 202207 veteran 100 5 43.579 51.421 5th
Dawn Larkin 90137 Benny Longlegs202201 veteran 100 100 0 0
Ginette Evans 90032 Muffin 202037 veteran 100 100 0 0
Ginette Evans 90032 Prada 202037 veteran 100 100 0 0
Amanda Whyte 90128 Fenda 202192 veteran 100 100 0 0
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